2023/3/2627J¥ FL=2

[RA ISKRT48 /& 0.450 km
F2L-AFE 2023/03/26 11:10 .
L—2 BtaRef 12:48:02
Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime
6 47.423 +2.142 12:52:48.172
(2-2-1) BHEH 7 45.445 +0.164 12:53:33.617
1 48.447 +3.923 12:48:57.439 8 48.893 +3.612 12:54:22.510
2 45.567 +1.043 12:49:43.006 9 45.579 +0.298 12:55:08.089
3 44.867 +0.343 12:50:27.873
4 45.902 +1.378  12:51:13.775 (2-2:3) v3%
5 44.676 +0.152 12:51:58.451 1 54.596 +9.788 12:49:00.608
6 45.828 +1.304 12:52:44.279 2 49.478 +4.670 12:49:50.086
7 44.524 12:53:28.803 3 44.808 12:50:34.894
8 45.908 +1.384 12:54:14.711 4 49.484 +4.676 12:51:24.378
9 44.757 +0.233  12:54:59.468 5 45.430 +0.622  12:52:09.808
10 44,661 +0.137 12:55:44.129 6 48.276 +3.468 12:52:58.084
7 45.396 +0.588 12:53:43.480
(2-210) Z¢h 8 47.776 +2.968 12:54:31.256
1 49.520 +4.855 12:48:56.049 9 45.049 +0.241 12:55:16.305
2 45.057 +0.392 12:49:41.106
3 44.937 +0.272 12:50:26.043
4 44,738 +0.073 12:51:10.781
5 47.097 +2.432 12:51:57.878
6 47.157 +2.492 12:52:45.035
7 44.665 12:53:29.700
8 45.585 +0.920 12:54:15.285
9 44.888 +0.223 12:55:00.173
10 45.248 +0.583 12:55:45.421
(2-2-9) hLPFE
1 48.552 +3.485 12:48:56.918
2 46.741 +1.674 12:49:43.659
3 45.431 +0.364 12:50:29.090
4 45.393 +0.326 12:51:14.483
5 45.911 +0.844 12:52:00.394
6 45.717 +0.650 12:52:46.111
7 45.180 +0.113 12:53:31.291
8 45.067 12:54:16.358
9 45.858 +0.791 12:55:02.216
10 46.247 +1.180 12:55:48.463
(2-2-7) l3EDHS
1 49.244 +3.737 12:48:51.690
2 46.979 +1.472 12:49:38.669
3 45.507 12:50:24.176
4 46.071 +0.564 12:51:10.247
5 47.851 +2.344 12:51:58.098
6 47.914 +2.407 12:52:46.012
7 47.082 +1.575 12:53:33.094
8 45.532 +0.025 12:54:18.626
9 45.529 +0.022 12:55:04.155
10 45.542 +0.035 12:55:49.697
(2-2-8) §9'&
1 52.796 +7.380 12:48:57.500
2 48.913 +3.497 12:49:46.413
3 46.209 +0.793 12:50:32.622
4 45.502 +0.086 12:51:18.124
5 45.484 +0.068 12:52:03.608
6 45.600 +0.184 12:52:49.208
7 45.416 12:53:34.624
8 46.338 +0.922 12:54:20.962
9 46.146 +0.730 12:55:07.108
(2-2-5) ZhES
1 50.502 +5.221 12:48:58.044
2 46.477 +1.196 12:49:44.521
3 45.571 +0.290 12:50:30.092
4 45.376 +0.095 12:51:15.468
5 45.281 12:52:00.749
EEIF—7 Orbits
F4LDE—
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